West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

County

Boone County

McDowell County

Mingo County

Raleigh County

Wyoming County

Total

Waste Coal Tax Distribution

Amount

139,972.45

126,839.54

13,297.76

24,312.44

21,359.56

325,781.75

lofl

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Distribution Date

January 26,2009

January 26, 2009

June 5, 2009

December 3, 2008

March 18, 2009

June 1, 2007 - June 30, 2008



